

Court No. - 7

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 864 of 2006

Appellant :- Lalji And Others

Respondent :- Chameli Devi

Counsel for Appellant :- C.K. Parekh,Deepak Singh,Vivek Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.K. Rai

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava,J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri A.K. Rai, learned counsel for the respondent.

List on **05.08.2024.**

Order Date :- 23.4.2024

R.S. Tiwari