

Court No. - 48

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 864 of 2006

Appellant :- Lalji And Others

Respondent :- Chameli Devi

Counsel for Appellant :- C.K. Parekh,Deepak Singh,Vivek Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.K. Rai

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit,J.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list in the third week of July, 2025.

Order Date :- 14.5.2025

sailsh